De La Vega, Maritza

From: Frank, Aaron M.

Sent: Monday, October 07, 2013 8:56 AM

To: John Thillmann

Cc: Fiebe, Joanne K; Hagg, Elizabeth A.

Subject: RE: October Seven Corners Task Force Agenda

Good Morning John,

Would you like the draft minutes to go out each month with the agenda? Thanks, Aaron

From: Pat Hoar [mailto:pathoar@hotmail.com]

Sent: Saturday, October 05, 2013 3:04 PM

To: Frank, Aaron M.; Evelyn Haught (7 Corners TF); Fiebe, Joanne K; Hagg, Elizabeth A.; John Thillmann
Subject: RE: October Seven Corners Task Force Agenda

Hi all - can whomever sends out the minutes make sure | am added to that email distribution list, | have not
seen minutes via email in over 3 months.

Thanks,
Pat

From: Aaron.Frank@fairfaxcounty.gov

To: bsmith@nahb.org; devincorini@regencycenters.com; evelynlhaught@aol.com;
Joanne.Fiebe@fairfaxcounty.gov; Elizabeth.Hagg@fairfaxcounty.gov; khaiyigbal@gmail.com;
jan.reitman@gmail.com; jedmondson@eandggroup.com; jmcilvaine@aol.com; jhtcav@aol.com;
kwmsdl@cox.net; Timothy.Maher@fairfaxcounty.gov; mark@silverwoodhomes.com; mfaga@mitre.org;
mculwar@aol.com; NathanBath@regencycenters.com; pathoar@hotmail.com; paulbyrtus@aol.com;
Bernard.Suchicital@fairfaxcounty.gov; Vince.Burke@bfsaul.com

Subject: October Seven Corners Task Force Agenda

Date: Wed, 2 Oct 2013 20:28:27 +0000

Good Afternoon Seven Corners Task Force:
Please see the attached agenda for the upcoming October 8" Task Force meeting.

Sincerely,

Aaron Frank, LEED Green Assoc.

Land Use & Development

Office of the Mason District Supervisor - Penny Gross
(O) (703) 256-7717

(F) (703) 354-8419



